
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

77 

03 

28 

29 

5 

181 

693 

21 

710 

175 

37 

25 

72 

82 

28 

7 

66 

712 

45 

46 

87 

27 

7 

80 

44 

Name 

Team 77 Racing 

Team Lang Racing Development ESR1 

Team InterMedia Racing 

Team PMG Awareness (Enduro Team) 

Team Prototype Development Group 

Team Hemisphere Endurance 

Team TEAM PREMAT #693 2022 

Team Chill Motorsports by Strom 

Team Lang Racing Development ES1 

Team BMW Z4 (ST3) 

Team EDGE Motorworks #37 

Team Palomar Racing WERC 

Team MooreWood Creative 

Team ARG MBO 

Team HQ Autosport (e) 

Team Tazio Ottis Racing 

Team Land Yacht Racing 

Team Jirafa/ Lang Racing Development 

Team GOneppo 

Team Funduro Racing 

Team BM Racing 

Team Mark Francis Racing 

Team Esprit Cosmetic Racers 

Team Wake Ballast-Sampson 

Team Black Swan Search 

Class 
ESR 

ESR 

ESR 

ESR 

ESR 

E1 

ES 

ES 

ES 

E0 

E1 

E2 

E2 

E0 

E2 

E0 

E1 

E1 

E2 

E1 

E2 

E1 

E2 

E2 

E3S 

Laps 

6 

5 

3 

3 

7 

3 

5 

7 

6 

5 

5 

3 

7 

5 

7 

3 

5 

3 

3 

5 

7 

6 

7 

7 

3 

Best Tm 

1:18.795 

1:19.221 

1:20.211 

1:23.130 

1:25.888 

1:27.876 

1:27.987 

1:28.192 

1:28.468 

1:28.972 

1:29.994 

1:30.151 

1:30.173 

1:30.703 

1:32.663 

1:33.092 

1:33.374 

1:33.422 

1:35.163 

1:35.209 

1:36.946 

1:37.314 

1:39.850 

1:43.032 

1:44.960 

Year 

2012 

2015 

2015 

2019 

2010 

1998 

2018 

2019 

2008 

2006 

1997 

1993 

2001 

2002 

2008 

2020 

2010 

1999 

2001 

2006 

2002 

2001 

2002 

2003 

1989 

Make-Model 

ESR 

ESR 

ESR 

ESR 

ESR 

E1 

ES 

ES 

ES 

E0 

E1 

E2 

E2 

E0 

E2 

E0 

E1 

E1 

BMW 330Ci 

E1 

E2 

E1 

E2 

bmw 330 

E3S 

Member 

1E2122 

1E2132 

1E1641 

1.00E +169 

1E1864 

1E1633 

1E2137 

1E1459 

1E2141 

1E796 

1E1846 

1E2119 

1E870 

1E2142 

1.00E +183 

1E1261 

1E1889 

1E1863 

1E1031 

1E1849 

1E2139 

1E2134 

1E2094 

1.00E+82 

1E1371 

Sponsor 

P r o d u c t i o n  G r a p h i c s  

C i r c u i t  A s s e m b l y  C o r p .  

I n t e r M e d i a  R a c i n g  

P M G  A W A R E N E S S  

M y  R a c e  S h o p / M e n d e o l a  T r a n s a x l e s / H a n k o o k  T i r e  

T e a m  H e m i s p h e r e  R a c i n g  

RO C K STA R  

S t r o m  M o t o r s p o r t s  

L a n g  R a c in g  

Anne 

E D G E  M o t o r w o r k s /  B i m m e r w o r l d /  P F C  

P a l o m a r  S o l a r  &  R o o f i n g  

M o o r e W o o d  C r e a t i v e /  M a g i c  D e v e l o p e d  

A R - G  M o t o r s p o r t s  

H Q  A u t o s p o r t  R a c i n g  

T o y o  T i r e s / H i n g  W a l e  J e w e l e r s  

S e r e n i t y  E H S  

w w w . F u n d u r o - r a c i n g . c o m  

B u f fa l o  M a r k e t  

E s p r i t  C o s m e t i c  S u r g e o n s  

w a k e b a l l a s t  /  S a m p s o n  R a d i o  

B l a c k  S w a n  S e a r c h  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/12/2022 11:35:21 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb 2022 

Group D (Enduro) 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 10:28:27 

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles 

2/12/2022 10:30 AM 


